GE Energy
Relay Test Unit
Programma® Products
SVERKER 750™
SVERKER 760™
SV
E
R

/7
6
0Ordering information
SVERKER 750 Art.No.
Complete with:
Test lead set GA-00030
Transport case GD-00182
115 V Mains voltage CD-11190
230 V Mains voltage CD-12390
SVERKER 760
Complete with:
Test lead set GA-00030
Transport case GD-00182
115 V Mains voltage CD-21190
230 V Mains voltage CD-22390
Optional accessories
SVERKER Win PC Software
Please specify the SVERKER serial number when
ordering.
SVERKER Win contains software, a copy-protection
key and a cable used to connect the PC to SVERKER.
Note that the software key can be installed on a
single SVERKER. The software itself, however, can be
installed on an unlimited number of PCs. CD-8102X
SVERKER Win Upgrade CD-8101X
PROM* update, done by GE Energy CD-89010
PROM* update, done by customer CD-89011
* SVERKER Win requires PROM-version R04A or higher
CSU20A
Complete with cables and transport case
115 V Mains voltage BF-41190